Kundenspezifische Ausfiihrungen
auf Anfrage
Customer specified products
on request
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Metallwinkel / Metal bracket

M46A D3 Niete / rivet
M46A UN Niete / back nut
M46A M3 Niete / back nut
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@ 3.1 mm

UNC4-40
M3

Metallwinkel mit P.o.F
Metal bracket with P.o.F.

MA47 UN B5 Niete / back nut
Schraube / screw
MA47 UN B6 Niete / back nut
Schraube / screw
M47 M3 B5 Niete / back nut
Schraube / screw
M47 M3 B6 Niete / back nut

Schraube / screw

®
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QUALITY

UNC4-40
5mm
UNC4-40
6 mm
M3
5mm
M3

6 mm

Montagearten (FT)

Bauhohe 6.3 mm fiir Létstift 90°, 7.18 mm (YCA)

Assemblies (FT)

Mounting height 6.3 mm for solder pin 90°, 7.18 mm (YCA)
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Metallwinkel / Metal bracket

M46A UN D3 Niete / back nut UNC4-40
Schraube / screw 5 mm
M46A UN D3 Niete / back nut  UNC4-40
Schraube / screw 6 mm
M46A M3 B5 Niete / back nut M3
Schraube / screw 5 mm
M46A M3 B6 Niete / back nut M3
Schraube / screw 6 mm

M48A x 5.75
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Metallwinkel mit P.o.F.
Metal bracket with P.o.F.

M48A UN Niete/front nut UNC4-40
M48A M3 Niete / front nut M3
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Metallwinkel mit P.o.F

Metal bracket with P.o.F.

M47A D3 Niete / rivet @ 3.1 mm
M47A UN Niete / back nut  UNC4-40

M47A M3 Niete / back nut M3
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Metallwinkel / Metal bracket

M49A UN UNC4-40
M49A M3  Niete/ front nut M3

Niete / front nut
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D-Subminiature Tubular Filter Connectors



